
 

   

The Gravel Bar and Grill
at Sand Spring Resort 

Breakfast 

BISCUITS & GRAVY     Sm. 
       Lg. 

GRAVEL BAR PLATE            
(2 Eggs, 2 Meats, Hash browns, Toast or B&G) 

PANCAKES  (Regular) 

PANCAKES 
(Strawberry, Blueberry, Chocolate Chip)  

 FRENCH TOAST 

CINNAMON ROLL 

BREAKFAST BURGER 
(Fried Egg & Bacon) 

BREAKFAST SANDWICH 
**Eggs and Cheese on every sandwich** 

 PICK ONE: Texas Toast 

   Biscuit 

 PICK ONE: Bacon 

   Sausage 

   Ham 

 

$ 2.50 
$ 3.50 

$ 8.99 
 

$ 2.99 

$ 3.49 
 

$ 2.99 

$ 1.99 

$10.99 
 

$ 3.99 

Appetizers 

WINGS   (BBQ, Mild, Hot, Oh Sh**) 

ONION RINGS 

CHEESY FRIES 

JALAPENO POPPERS 

DEEP FRIED PICKLES 

NACHOS: Regular 

  BBQ Pork 

  BBQ Chicken 

  Chili Cheese 

$ 7.99 

$ 5.99 

$ 5.99 

$ 7.99 

$ 5.99 

$ 5.99 

$ 7.99 

$ 7.99 

$ 7.99 

Kids Menu 
GRILLED CHEESE 

MINI CORN DOGS 

BURGER 

SHRIMP 

CHICKEN STRIPS  (Fries or Chips) 

PB&J WITH CHIPS 

Drinks 
LARGE 

COFFEE      Sm. 

COFFEE      Lg. 

CAPPUCINO 

Desserts 
ICE CREAM & COOKIES 

BROWNIE DELIGHT 

ICE CREAM 

CINNAMON ROLL 

BROWNIE 

COOKIES        2  / 

 
$ 2.95 

$ 3.99 

$ 3.95 

$ 4.95 

$ 3.95 

$ 1.99 

$ 1.99 

$ 1.29 

$ 1.69 

$ 1.59 

$ 2.99 

$ 3.99 

$ 1.99 

$ 1.99 

$ 1.00 

$ 1.00 



 

Burgers 

THE BIG ONE 
 (2 Patties, ¼ lb. Hot Dog & Bacon) 

DOUBLE BURGER 

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER 

DOUBLE BACON BURGER 

BLUE CHEESE 

BRISKET BURGER 

BLACKENED BURGER 

REUBEN BURGER 

BREAKFAST BURGER 
 (Fried Egg & Bacon) 

GRAVEL BURGER 
 (with Chili & Cheese) 

DIRTY PICKLE BURGER 

JALAPENO BURGER 

$ 12.99 
 

$ 9.99 

$ 10.99 

$ 11.99 

$ 7.99 

$ 9.99 

$ 7.99 

$ 9.99 

$ 6.99 
 

$ 10.99 
 

$ 10.99 

$ 10.99 

The Gravel Bar and Grill
at Sand Spring Resort 

Baskets 
**Served with Fries or Cole Slaw** 

CHICKEN STRIP     Sm. 

CHICKEN STRIP      Lg. 

CATFISH 

CATFISH & SHRIMP 

SHRIMP 

Salads 

BRISKET 

CHICKEN 

 

 

$ 5.99 

$ 6.99 

$ 7.99 

$ 7.99 

$ 7.99 

$ 8.95 

$ 8.95 

Sandwiches 
**Served with Fries** 

PULLED PORK (with or with cole slaw) 

PATTY MELT 

REUBEN 

BBQ CHICKEN 

BLACKENED CHICKEN 

SPICY BREADED CHICKEN 

GRILLED CHICKEN 

COUNTRY FRIED 

PHILLY STEAK 

PORK TENDERLOIN 

FISH SANDWICH 

BLT 

ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE 

BRISKET SANDWICH (with or with cole slaw) 

 

Wraps 

PHILLY STEAK 

PULLED PORK 

CHICKEN (Crispy or Grilled) 

CHILI CHEESE FRITO 

FIESTA CHICKEN 

 

 

 

$ 6.99 

$ 6.99 

$ 7.99 

$ 6.99 

$ 6.99 

$ 6.99 

$ 6.99 

$ 8.99 

$ 7.99 

$ 7.99 

$ 5.95 

$ 4.99 

$ 5.99 

$ 6.99 

 

$ 5.99 

$ 5.99 

$ 5.99 

$ 5.99 

$ 5.99 


