The Gravel Bar and Grill at Sand Spring Resort

)	<u>Brea</u>	<u>kfast</u>		<u>Kids Menu</u>		
	Lg.		\$ 2.50 \$ 3.50	GRILLED CHEESE		\$ 2.95
				MINI CORN DOGS		\$ 3.99
	GRAVEL BAR PLATE (2 Eggs, 2 Meats, Hash browns, Toast or B&G)		\$ 8.99	BURGER		\$ 3.95
	PANCAKES (Regular)		\$ 2.99	SHRIMP		\$ 4.95
	PANCAKES		\$ 3.49	CHICKEN STRIPS (Fries or Chips)		\$ 3.95
١	(Strawberry, Blueberry, Chocolate Chip)		\$ 2.99	PB&J WITH CHIPS		\$ 1.99
	FRENCH TOAST CINNAMON ROLL		\$ 2.99 \$ 1.99	<u>Drinks</u>		
	BREAKFAST BURGER (Fried Egg & Bacon) BREAKFAST SANDWICH **Eggs and Cheese on every sandwich**		\$10.99	LARGE		\$ 1.99
				COFFEE	Sm.	\$ 1.29
			\$ 3.99	COFFEE	Lg.	\$ 1.69
	PICK ONE:	Texas Toast		CAPPUCINO		\$ 1.59
	Biscuit PICK ONE: Bacon Sausage			Desserts		
				ICE CREAM & COOKIES		\$ 2.99
		Ham		BROWNIE DELIGHT		\$ 3.99
				ICE CREAM		\$ 1.99
	<u>Appetizers</u>			CINNAMON ROLL		\$ 1.99
	WINGS (BBQ, Mild,	Hot, Oh Sh**)	\$ 7.99	BROWNIE		\$ 1.00
ONION RINGS			\$ 5.99	COOKIES	2 /	\$ 1.00

\$ 5.99

\$ 7.99

\$ 5.99

\$ 5.99

\$ 7.99

\$ 7.99

\$ 7.99

CHEESY FRIES

NACHOS:

JALAPENO POPPERS

DEEP FRIED PICKLES

Regular

BBQ Pork

BBQ Chicken

Chili Cheese



The Gravel Bar and Grill at Sand Spring Resort

	<u>Burgers</u>		Sandwiches **Served with Fries**		
	THE BIG ONE (2 Patties, ¼ lb. Hot Dog & Bac	\$ 12.99	PULLED PORK (with or with cole slaw)	\$ 6.99	
	DOUBLE BURGER	\$ 9.99	PATTY MELT	\$ 6.99	
	DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER	\$ 10.99	REUBEN	\$ 7.99	
	DOUBLE BACON BURGER	\$ 11.99	BBQ CHICKEN	\$ 6.99	
	BLUE CHEESE	\$ 7.99	BLACKENED CHICKEN	\$ 6.99	
	BRISKET BURGER	\$ 9.99	SPICY BREADED CHICKEN	\$ 6.99	
	BLACKENED BURGER	\$ 7.99	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$ 6.99	
	REUBEN BURGER	\$ 9.99	COUNTRY FRIED	\$ 8.99	
	BREAKFAST BURGER	\$ 6.99	PHILLY STEAK	\$ 7.99	
	(Fried Egg & Bacon)	# 40.00	PORK TENDERLOIN	\$ 7.99	
	GRAVEL BURGER (with Chili & Cheese)	\$ 10.99	FISH SANDWICH	\$ 5.95	
	DIRTY PICKLE BURGER	\$ 10.99	BLT	\$ 4.99	
	JALAPENO BURGER	\$ 10.99	ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE	\$ 5.99	
	Baskets **Served with Fries or Cole Slaw**		BRISKET SANDWICH (with or with cole slaw)	\$ 6.99	
		Sm. \$ 5.99	<u>Wraps</u>		
		Lg. \$ 6.99	PHILLY STEAK	\$ 5.99	
	CATFISH	\$ 7.99	PULLED PORK	\$ 5.99	
	CATFISH & SHRIMP	\$ 7.99	CHICKEN (Crispy or Grilled)	\$ 5.99	
	SHRIMP	\$ 7.99	CHILI CHEESE FRITO	\$ 5.99	
	<u>Salads</u>		FIESTA CHICKEN	\$ 5.99	
	BRISKET	\$ 8.95			

\$ 8.95

CHICKEN